
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Kogdenko Vera G.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 30 Mar 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-705  dep.63
Sat, 01 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M16-701, M16-711, M16-721, M16-761

 401
Thu, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Financial Policy  M15-705  V-109
Thu, 13 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Financial Policy  M15-705  B-208
Thu, 11 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-711  V-403
Thu, 11 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-701  408
Sat, 20 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M16-721  B-221
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-709  B-210
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M16-711, M16-761  B-210
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M16-701  A-205
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-708, S13-710  K-307
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-709  T-107


